
16% 

39% 

8% 

4% 

6% 

9% 

3% 

4% 

3% 
3% 

5% 

With whom are you affiliated? 

National Weather Service

Emergency Management

CDC

FEMA

GEMA

Media

Social Scientist

School System/Education

Amateur Radio

Department of Transportation

Other

Total Responses: 76 



77% 

3% 

20% 

Do you want impact based Winter Storm 
Warnings? (Asked at the beginning of the day) 

Yes

No

Don't know what
that means

Total Responses: 60 



10% 

5% 

83% 

2% 

Does the Current Winter Weather Criteria 
Meet Your Needs? 

Yes, all of the criteria is fine

No, they need to be changed

Some of the criteria needs to be
changed

I don't know what the current
criteria is

Total Responses: 58 



30% 

19% 

7% 

30% 

5% 

9% 

What Should be the Breakpoint Between a 
Wind Chill Advisory and Warning? 

15°F

9°F

5°F

0°F

-5°F

Keep Same (-18°F)

Total Responses: 43 



3% 

58% 

36% 

3% 

How Would You Have Liked Us to Handle 
the December 2010 Freezing Rain Event? 

Winter Storm Warning

Winter Weather Advisory

Special Weather
Statement

Other

Total Responses: 33 



21% 

33% 

44% 

2% 

0% 

What Should be the Breakpoint Between a 
Winter Weather Advisory and Winter Storm 

Warning for Snow in 12 hours (outside the NE 
GA mountains)?  (on Roads) 

1/2 inch

1 inch

2 inches (Current)

3 inches

4 inches

Total Responses: 43 



0% 

42% 

58% 

0% 

0% 

What Should be the Breakpoint Between a 
Winter Weather Advisory and an Ice Storm 

Warning? 

Trace

1/10 inch

1/4 inch (Current)

1/3 inch

1/2 inch

Total Responses: 33 



95% 

2% 3% 

Do You Want Impact Based Winter Storm 
Warnings? (Asked at the end of the day) 

Yes

No

I still don't understand what that
means

Total Responses: 38 


